
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.
EHV (O&M) DIVISION, AKOLA

SRM E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE

This office floated e-tender towards “Work of supply of T&P Consumable material
required at various EHV S/Stns and Line Maint. Sub – Divisions under EHV (O&M)
Division, Akola” was floated by this office for a period of 30 days from 17.04.2018 to
16.05.2018 vide SRM – tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN/AKL/T/2018-19/SRM/T-1/906 Dt.
16.04.2018 (RFx No. 7000008500)

Now the tender submission date is hereby extended for 07 days. The revised extended
dates are as below:

Sr.
No.

Particulars Previous Dates New Extended Dates

1 Start Date Date 17.04.2018 00:00 Hrs.
From: Dt. 01.06.2018

00:00 Hrs

2 Submission Deadline
Dt. 16.05.2018 up to 18:00

Hrs.
Dt. 07.06.2018 up to

18:00 Hrs

3 Technical Response Opening
Dt. 17.05.2018 13:00 Hrs.

(If possible)
Dt. 08.06.2018 11:00

Hrs. (If possible).

4 Price Bid Opening
Dt. 18.05.2018 15:00 Hrs.

(if possible)
Dt. 11.06.2018 12:00

Hrs. (if possible)

FOR APPROVAL OF SAMPLE OF MATERIAL TO BE SUPPLIED

Sr.
No. Particulars Dates

1
Last Date/Time for Submission
of Sample for Approval

Dt. 04.06.2018 upto 14:00 Hrs.

2

Committee Meeting to be held
at EHV O&M Division, Akola

Dt. 04.06.2018

Time of Meeting @ 15:00 Hrs

7
Awarding Sample Approval
Letter to shortlisted bidders.

Dt. 04.06.2018 upto 17:30 Hrs.

Please note.

(Shankar S. Jadhav)
Executive Engineer

EHV (O&M) Division, Akola


